
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVIICE  COMMISSION

 

SUBJECT:  REGARDING FINAL ANSWER KEY FOR 

HUNDRED & FOUR POSTS OF  MEDICAL 

THE HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOV

OF PUNJAB.
 
 
             It is for the information of all concerned candidates that vide Public

dated 31-05-2015, the Question paper and answer key of the ibid posts Exam 

were hosted on the Commission’s website.

Further, vide Public Notice dated 31

the Answer Key were invited from the candidates till 5 

            The queries/objections received

answer key were referred to the Subject Expert

received from the candidates regarding the 

accordingly the Commission has decided to revise the answer key for the ibid 

examination as follows:

 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

*. 02 Marks awarded to Each Candidate

 

Dated: 11/07/2015

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVIICE  COMMISSION 
BARADARI GARDEN, PATIALAA 
WEBSITE: HTTPS://www.pppsc.gov.in

 
 
 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE
 

EGARDING FINAL ANSWER KEY FOR 

HUNDRED & FOUR POSTS OF  MEDICAL 

THE HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOV

OF PUNJAB. 

It is for the information of all concerned candidates that vide Public

2015, the Question paper and answer key of the ibid posts Exam 

were hosted on the Commission’s website. 
 

Further, vide Public Notice dated 31-05-2015

ey were invited from the candidates till 5 
 

queries/objections received from the candidates regarding the 

answer key were referred to the Subject Expert

received from the candidates regarding the Answer Key 

y the Commission has decided to revise the answer key for the ibid 

examination as follows:- 

       Series-A Answer as per Revised 
Answer key
 

31 B 

45 Question Withdrawn *

64  Question Withdrawn *

85 B 

86 B 

95 C 

96 Question 

99 A&B

108 Question Withdrawn *

117 A 

125 Question Withdrawn *

134 C 

136 A 

Marks awarded to Each Candidate 

/2015  
 

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVIICE  COMMISSION 

BARADARI GARDEN, PATIALAA-147001 

www.pppsc.gov.in 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

EGARDING FINAL ANSWER KEY FOR RECRUITMENT TO FOUR 

HUNDRED & FOUR POSTS OF  MEDICAL  OFFICERS (GENERAL) IN 

THE HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT  

It is for the information of all concerned candidates that vide Public Notice 

2015, the Question paper and answer key of the ibid posts Exam 

2015, objections /queries regarding 

ey were invited from the candidates till 5 PM on 04-06-2015. 

from the candidates regarding the 

answer key were referred to the Subject Experts and the queries/objections 

Answer Key were processed and  

y the Commission has decided to revise the answer key for the ibid 

Answer as per Revised  
Answer key 

 

Question Withdrawn * 

Question Withdrawn * 

 

 

 

Question Withdrawn * 

A&B 

Question Withdrawn * 

 

Question Withdrawn * 

 

 

Sd/- 
 

Under Secretary 
 

Notice 

2015, the Question paper and answer key of the ibid posts Exam 

/queries regarding 

from the candidates regarding the 

and the queries/objections 

were processed and  

y the Commission has decided to revise the answer key for the ibid 


