

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVIICE COMMISSION

BARADARI GARDEN, PATIALAA-147001 WEBSITE: https://www.pppsc.gov.in

PUBLIC NOTICE

SUBJECT:

REGARDING FINAL ANSWER KEY FOR RECRUITMENT TO FOUR HUNDRED & FOUR POSTS OF MEDICAL OFFICERS (GENERAL) IN THE HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB.

It is for the information of all concerned candidates that vide Public Notice dated 31-05-2015, the Question paper and answer key of the ibid posts Exam were hosted on the Commission's website.

Further, vide Public Notice dated 31-05-2015, objections /queries regarding the Answer Key were invited from the candidates till 5 PM on 04-06-2015.

The **queries/objections received** from the candidates regarding the answer key were referred to the Subject Experts and the queries/objections received from the candidates regarding the Answer Key were processed and accordingly the Commission has decided to revise the answer key for the ibid examination as follows:-

Sr. No.	Series-A	Answer as per Revised Answer key
1	31	В
2	45	Question Withdrawn *
3	64	Question Withdrawn *
4	85	В
5	86	В
6	95	С
7	96	Question Withdrawn *
8	99	A&B
9	108	Question Withdrawn *
10	117	A
11	125	Question Withdrawn *
12	134	С
13	136	A

^{*. 02} Marks awarded to Each Candidate

Sd/Under Secretary

Dated: 11/07/2015